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517200216-3 VALENZUELA PEREZ ANA MARIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado PEREIRA VALENZUELA ALEXANDRA MONSERRAT 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Recien Nacido Activo 01/08/2009 06/05/2012 Recien Nacido
517200562-6 BANDA VERA SANDRA YOANA SAN ANTONIO EL YECO Rural BANDA VERA SANDRA YOANA 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/08/2009 01/07/2012 Madre
560201058-0 ROJAS BARRALES NELLY HIPOLITA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado LUCERO ROJAS NICOLAS ANTONIO 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 01/07/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201060-2 ROJAS BARRALES MARIA CAROLINA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ROJAS BARRALES MARIA CAROLINA 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/08/2009 01/07/2012 Madre
560201061-0 ROJAS FUENTES YESSENIA TAMARA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ROJAS FUENTES YESSENIA TAMARA 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/08/2009 01/07/2012 Madre
560201068-8 CARTAJENA MALDONADO YESSENIA PAULINA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado BARRA CARTAJENA AYRON ANTONIO 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 01/07/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200811-0 SEPULVEDA MOLINA ANA VICTORIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado SEPULVEDA MOLINA ANA VICTORIA 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/08/2009 01/07/2012 Madre
517200813-7 SONCO RANIMAN CARMEN FRANCISCA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado SONCO RANIMAN CARMEN FRANCISCA 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/08/2009 01/07/2012 Madre
517200467-0 AZOCAR YANEZ JEANETTE DEL ROSARIO SAN ANTONIO EL YECO Rural SOTO AZOCAR NATALY ALEJANDRA 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 01/07/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201057-2 DIAZ MUNOZ ANGELICA MARIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado CESPEDES DIAZ IGNACIA PAZ 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 01/07/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201058-0 ROJAS BARRALES NELLY HIPOLITA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ROJAS BARRALES NELLY HIPOLITA 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/08/2009 01/07/2012 Madre
560201061-0 ROJAS FUENTES YESSENIA TAMARA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado CUEVAS ROJAS TAMARA CONSTANZA 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 01/07/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201069-6 ARAVENA MARIN SOLEDAD NATALIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ARAVENA MARIN SOLEDAD NATALIA 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/08/2009 01/07/2012 Madre
560201069-6 ARAVENA MARIN SOLEDAD NATALIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado VERGARA ARAVENA ALVARO HERNAN 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 01/07/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201072-6 AGUILA AGUILA VERONICA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ARANDA AGUILA MARCO RENE 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 01/07/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201072-6 AGUILA AGUILA VERONICA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ARANDA AGUILA CARLOS ANTONIO 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 01/07/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201073-4 MARIN CORREA MARIA CAROLINA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado VELOZ MARIN MARTIN IGNACIO 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 01/07/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201076-9 VILLABLANCA ZUNIGA CAROLINA ANTONIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado VILLABLANCA ZUNIGA CAROLINA ANTONIA 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/08/2009 01/07/2012 Madre
560200977-9 GARCIA AREVALO FABIOLA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado GARCIA AREVALO FABIOLA DEL CARMEN 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/08/2009 01/07/2012 Madre
560201054-8 TOBAR DIAZ ANA MARIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado CATALAN TOBAR DANIELA ELIZABETH 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 01/07/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201068-8 CARTAJENA MALDONADO YESSENIA PAULINA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado CARTAJENA MALDONADO YESSENIA PAULINA 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/08/2009 01/07/2012 Madre
560201074-2 DIAZ GRANIFO MARIA ELISABETH SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ROJAS DIAZ PAULINA ANDREA 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 01/07/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201075-0 DIAZ SOTOMAYOR VIVIANA MILADY SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado BARRERA DIAZ ESTEBAN ALEJANDRO 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 01/07/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200078-0 MEDINA CUETO MARIA CAROLINA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado JOPIA MEDINA CAMILA BELEN 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 01/07/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200216-3 VALENZUELA PEREZ ANA MARIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado VALENZUELA PEREZ ANA MARIA 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/08/2009 01/07/2012 Madre
560200977-9 GARCIA AREVALO FABIOLA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado LAGOS GARCIA JOAQUIN EDUARDO 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Recien Nacido Activo 01/08/2009 26/05/2012 Recien Nacido
560201057-2 DIAZ MUNOZ ANGELICA MARIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado DIAZ MUNOZ ANGELICA MARIA 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/08/2009 01/07/2012 Madre
560201059-9 DIAZ CORTES ROSA MARIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado PALMA DIAZ FIDEL ALEJANDRO 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 01/07/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201060-2 ROJAS BARRALES MARIA CAROLINA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado BARRA ROJAS MATIAS HUMBERTO 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 01/07/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201062-9 PULGAR CORREA JESSICA MARINA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado PULGAR CORREA JESSICA MARINA 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/08/2009 01/07/2012 Madre
560201066-1 NUNEZ REVECO ROSA IDALBA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado NUNEZ REVECO ROSA IDALBA 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/08/2009 01/07/2012 Madre
560201072-6 AGUILA AGUILA VERONICA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado AGUILA AGUILA VERONICA DEL CARMEN 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/08/2009 01/07/2012 Madre
560201075-0 DIAZ SOTOMAYOR VIVIANA MILADY SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado BARRERA DIAZ EILEEN ALEJANDRA 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 01/07/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200303-8 MENA DIAZ MARIANA CECILIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado TERAN MENA RODRIGO ARTURO 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 01/07/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200671-1 MONTERO TERRAZA XIMENA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado MONTERO TERRAZA XIMENA DEL CARMEN 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/08/2009 01/07/2012 Madre
560201056-4 ALMARZA BARRIENTOS VIVIANA MARGARITA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado RIVAS ALMARZA BASTIAN ALFREDO 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 01/07/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201062-9 PULGAR CORREA JESSICA MARINA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado YANEZ PULGAR NICOL DANIELA 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 01/07/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201065-3 GONZALEZ VALDERRAMA ROSA TERESA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado LOPEZ GONZALEZ MARCOS ESTEBAN 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 01/07/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201075-0 DIAZ SOTOMAYOR VIVIANA MILADY SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado BARRERA DIAZ JULIO ALBERTO 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 01/07/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201077-7 ALVAREZ BURGOS MARIA PATRICIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado GONZALEZ ALVAREZ XIMENA PAOLA 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 01/07/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200078-0 MEDINA CUETO MARIA CAROLINA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado MEDINA CUETO MARIA CAROLINA 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/08/2009 01/07/2012 Madre
517200078-0 MEDINA CUETO MARIA CAROLINA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado JOPIA MEDINA JUAN ANTONIO 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 01/07/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200087-K AZOCAR YANEZ MARIA LUCIANA SAN ANTONIO EL YECO Rural SOLIS AZOCAR LUIS IGNACIO 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 01/07/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200087-K AZOCAR YANEZ MARIA LUCIANA SAN ANTONIO EL YECO Rural AZOCAR YANEZ MARIA LUCIANA 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/08/2009 01/07/2012 Madre
560201054-8 TOBAR DIAZ ANA MARIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado TOBAR DIAZ ANA MARIA 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/08/2009 01/07/2012 Madre
560201056-4 ALMARZA BARRIENTOS VIVIANA MARGARITA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado RIVAS ALMARZA JORDAN CHRISTOPHER 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 01/07/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201059-9 DIAZ CORTES ROSA MARIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado PALMA DIAZ SEBASTIAN ANDRES 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 01/07/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201076-9 VILLABLANCA ZUNIGA CAROLINA ANTONIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado BARAHONA VILLABLANCA SOFIA ANDREA 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 01/07/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201077-7 ALVAREZ BURGOS MARIA PATRICIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado GONZALEZ ALVAREZ DANIEL ALEJANDRO ENR 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 01/07/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200671-1 MONTERO TERRAZA XIMENA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ARGOMEDO MONTERO MATIAS ALFONSO 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 01/07/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201058-0 ROJAS BARRALES NELLY HIPOLITA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado LUCERO ROJAS YOHANA GABRIELA 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 01/07/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201066-1 NUNEZ REVECO ROSA IDALBA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado MELIQUEO NUNEZ DANILO ENRIQUE 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 01/07/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201073-4 MARIN CORREA MARIA CAROLINA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado MARIN CORREA MARIA CAROLINA 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/08/2009 01/07/2012 Madre
560201075-0 DIAZ SOTOMAYOR VIVIANA MILADY SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado DIAZ SOTOMAYOR VIVIANA MILADY 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/08/2009 01/07/2012 Madre
517200467-0 AZOCAR YANEZ JEANETTE DEL ROSARIO SAN ANTONIO EL YECO Rural AZOCAR YANEZ JEANETTE DEL ROSARIO 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/08/2009 01/07/2012 Madre
560201054-8 TOBAR DIAZ ANA MARIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado CATALAN TOBAR FERNANDO IGNACIO 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 01/07/2012 Menor de 18 años
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560201056-4 ALMARZA BARRIENTOS VIVIANA MARGARITA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ALMARZA BARRIENTOS VIVIANA MARGARITA 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/08/2009 01/07/2012 Madre
560201059-9 DIAZ CORTES ROSA MARIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado DIAZ CORTES ROSA MARIA 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/08/2009 01/07/2012 Madre
560201065-3 GONZALEZ VALDERRAMA ROSA TERESA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado GONZALEZ VALDERRAMA ROSA TERESA 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/08/2009 01/07/2012 Madre
560201074-2 DIAZ GRANIFO MARIA ELISABETH SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado DIAZ GRANIFO MARIA ELISABETH 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/08/2009 01/07/2012 Madre
560201075-0 DIAZ SOTOMAYOR VIVIANA MILADY SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado BARRERA DIAZ VIVIANA PAULINA 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/08/2009 01/07/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201077-7 ALVAREZ BURGOS MARIA PATRICIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ALVAREZ BURGOS MARIA PATRICIA 1 1597 01/07/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/08/2009 01/07/2012 Madre
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